KAROON ENERGY LTD.

KAROON ENERGY LTD.
ISIN:  AUO0000OKARS

Overview

WKN:

2024/06/28 17:45:57

Price
1.17 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

5.41% (0.06)

AUOO0000KARG

KAR

Munich

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

911 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

1.13 EUR
1.17 EUR
1.13 EUR
1.11 EUR
1.17 EUR
1,000
1,170.00
2

1,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

L.60

1.40

1.20

L.00

0.80

5Y

2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/28
2024/06/27
2024/06/26
2024/06/25
2024/06/24

Headline

Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

rrrrr

Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000KAR6&ID_NOTATION=327869763
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394910
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a3aa81b754375599b77bef480d1265c3d766c297a8da6a91856b8cfc7cf96503&idfile=60599&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60599%2F2024-06-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0ae47069aadacd9b8&time=1719775689&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394754
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d3ee7e372c5c05c759742dc85869d9b9a366862db4fbbb011573af47bec58304&idfile=60591&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60591%2F2024-06-27%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6c33ceac1b891a7c3&time=1719775689&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394635
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9e37292d468abc9fec2b05e071b1b44c5c55e131cb39e73638b1ced826aa5dfc&idfile=60584&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60584%2F2024-06-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d9ce20474b3932fde&time=1719775689&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394512
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=600309c9241e3454100811008e0d6e656a38240f50fc20afb08a079947a13c5d&idfile=60578&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60578%2F2024-06-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f25df7a50016ea975&time=1719775689&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8a2185c378e04dab44e50eb35e574a386275de6573b9717d97ea0e67b2a9fade&idfile=60570&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60570%2F2024-06-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=95c24cc873c1ce964&time=1719775689&tool=RSC

KAROON ENERGY LTD.

Details

2024/06/28 17:45:57

Price
1.17 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

5.41% (0.06)

ISIN AUOO0000KARG
Symbol KAR
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 911 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 1.13 EUR
High 1.17 EUR
Low 1.13 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1.11 EUR
VWAP 1.17 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,000
Trading volume 1,170.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 1,000
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -7.44% +0.16% +40.25%
Perf (abs.) -0.09 +0.00 +0.34
Beta 0.85 0.85 1.33
Volatility 3145  32.36 39.08
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for KAROON ENERGY LTD.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:26 1.18 EUR
28
Stuttgart 2024/06/ 08:05 1.12 EUR
28
Munich 2024/06/ 17:45 1.17 EUR
28
Frankfurt 2024/06/ 15:41 1.16 EUR
28
FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/06/ 15:51 1.16 USD

1.11 EUR (200
1.08 EUR (33

1.18 EUR (20

1.28 EUR (8

1.44 EUR (2024/04/11
1.02 EUR (2024/06/18
1.62 EUR (2023/10/02
1.02 EUR (2024/06/18

—_— = — = O D=

Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades

0.00 4

0.00 3

0.00 2

0.00 1

0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=327869763
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26114599
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80414902
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29965010
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13138536

KAROON ENERGY LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

04

2024/06/ 19:30 1.15 EUR 0.00
28

2024/06/ 08:08 1.12 EUR 0.00
28

2024/06/ 08:10 1.83 AUD 8.39
28

3,201
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=455567025
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10216605
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10488155
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10488155

KAROON ENERGY LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
| f‘ Karoon
‘ ‘ Energy

Contact Details
KAROON ENERGY

Riverside Quay, Level 3 6 3006 Southbank
Telefon: +61 3 9616 7500

Fax: -

E-mail: info@karoonenergy.com.au
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mailto:info@karoonenergy.com.au
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